PATINOARUL GHEORGHENI

SAT 24 APR 2021

START TIME 12:45
END TIME 15:03

ICE HOCKEY
CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL U18
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 14

Spectators

Referees
(ROU)

Team Statistics

Period

1

2

3
Total

1st Period

Score

w o o

ET/Res

SVS
7:17
8:13
13:10
28 :40

GAME SUMMARY

CSG-CSS3-4(3-1,0-0,0-3)

Linesmen
BORSOS Barna (ROU) , CRISAN Hunor (ROU)

PIM TPP PPG SHG
4: 6 02:33 : 04:00 0: 0 0: 0
2: 4 04:00 : 02:00 0: 0 0: 0
2:18 05:30 : 02:00 0: 0 0: 0
8:28 12:03 : 08:00 0: 0 0: 0

GK

GK
Penalty
Goal

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal

2nd Period

00:00
00:00
02:35
04:41

06:00

06:00
09:22
12:20
12:53
16:31

17:38

04:35
1:0

06:00
11:22
14:20
14:53
2:1

ET/Res

CSs
CSG
CSG
CSG

CSG

CSs
CSG
CSs
CSSs
CSss

CSG

2 min.
EQ

EQ

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
EQ

EQ

21
72
75

75

1"
23
11
15
20

NEACSUR
JAKAB T
DIACONITA P
SZABO T

DIACONITA P

CARAMFIL A
SZILVESTER A
CARAMFIL A
DINU A
NEDELCU R

LAZAR M

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

- Slashing
(2) 6LAZARM Onlce CSG72 3 6151819
19 KOSZA K CSS 21 815222438

(2) 22 BERECZKY AJ CSG 721822287579

CSS 21 911143638

On Ice

- Slashing

- Too Many Players

- Holding the Stick

- Hooking
(3) Onlce CSG 721316233175
CSS 211420243538
CSG72 3 6151819

CSS 2114152022 38

(4) 18ANTALC
3SZABO T

On Ice

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

3rd Period

2718
30:48
37:34

29:18
32:48
39:34

ET/Res

CSG
CSsSs
CSss

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

75
22
13

DIACONITA P
CRISTACHE A
MAFTEIR

- Interference
- Delaying the Game
- Abuse of Officials

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal

Penalty
Time-out
GK
Penalty
GK
Penalty

42:45

42:54
46:45
47:50
50:13

53:35

55:39
58:33
58:48
59:35
60:00
60:00

3:2
44:54
48:45

49:50
3:3

57:39

60:00

60:00

Goalkeeper Records

Team : CSG - Club Sportiv Scolar Gheorgheni

No. Name
72 JAKAB Tamas

1 OLARU Alex

CSss

CSG
CSSs
CsSs
CSss

CSs

CSs
CSG
CSG
CSss
CSss
CSs

EQ
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
EQ
EQ

2 min.

2 min.

10 min.

13

23

14
35

20

35

14

13

SOG
32 28

MAFTEIR

SZILVESTER A
DAIACONU D

GHEORGHE C

NEDELCU R

GHEORGHE C

MAFTEIR

SVS

MIP
58:48

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

(3) Onlce CSG 721622287579
CSS 21 813202238

- Slashing
- Interference
- Hooking
(2) Onlce CSG 721323314088
CSS 21 814153335
Onlce CSG72 3 6151819
CSS 211314203538

(4) 13 MAFTEIR

- Tripping

72 JAKAB T - Goalkeeper out
- Interference

21 NEACSU R - Goalkeeper out
- Abuse of Officials

Team : CSS - CSM Suceava

No. Name SOG SVS
21 NEACSU Razvan 43 40
5 METES Matei

MIP
60:00
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PATINOARUL GHEORGHENI

SAT 24 APR 2021
START TIME 12:45
END TIME 15:03

ICE HOCKEY

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL U18
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 14

Game Statistics
Team : CSG (red)

Head Coach :
No. Pos. Name
3D SZABO Tas
6 F LAZAR Menyhart +C
15 D BARTIS Adorjan
18 F ANTAL Csongor +A
19 D KOSZA Kristof
16 D CSORTAN David
22 F BERECZKY Akos-Jozsef
28 F VARGYAS Pal
75 D DIACONITA Paul +A
79 F BENDE Aron
8 D MOLNAR Akos
23 F SZILVESTER Adorjan
31 D KEMENES Attila
40 F KOSZA Tamas
88 F MONDICS Milan
13 D KEMENES Andras
1 GK OLARU Alex
72 GK JAKAB Tamas
Total

o-~00O0O [cR-N-REGEN ()

[eNeoloNoNo]

o

cocoo-~o0 [ENENYo J N

[eNeoloNoNe]

o

P PIM
2 0
2 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 4
0 0
0 0
0 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
8 8

1 2 3 OT TS  +-
1 2 0 3+
2 11 4+
2 1 0 3+
o 3 5 8 42
3 0 0 3+
o 0 o 0 2
o 0 1 1 0
1 1 0 2 0
2 0 2 4 -
1 0 1 2 0
o 0 o0 0 0
2 3 0 5 2
3 2 0 5 2
o 0 0 0 -
1 0 0 1 -
2 0 o0 2 2
o 0 o 0
o 0 o 0

20 13 10 43

Team : CSS (blue)

Head Coach : CURELAR Constantin
No. Pos. Name G A P PIM 1 2 3 OT Ts +/-
14 F 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 +1
15 F DINU Andrei 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 -1
20 F NEDELCU Rares +A 2 0 2 0 3 1 1 5 +2
22 F CRISTACHE Andrei +C 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 7 -1
38 D NASTASE Luca 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 F DAIACONU Daniel 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 +1
13 D MAFTEI Raul +A 1 1 2 12 1 2 4 7 +2
19 F DICU Dragos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 D STANCIUC Rares 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0
35 F GHEORGHE Cezar 1 0 1 2 1 2 2 5 +3
9D DUMITRASCU Eduard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
1 D CARAMFIL Andrei 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 -1
33 D TRINCU Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 +1
36 F BOGDAN Alexandru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
5 GK METES Matei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 GK NEACSU Razvan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 4 1 5 28 8 8 16 32
Legend:
(G) Goals in tournament  +/-  Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain +C Captain
A Assists D Defence EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game
F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage FO+ Face-offs won
FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper MIP Minutes in play (GK)
No. Jersey number OT Overtime P Points PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos. Position PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves TPP Timeonpowerplay TS Total shots
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